FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULE	Community, Town or City	<u>D</u>
SALT RIVER RURAL ELECTRIC COOP., CORP. Name of Issuing Corporation	P.S.C. No9	
	1st REVISED Sheet No.	
	Cancelling P.S.C. No. 9	Annual Control of Cont
	ORIGINAL Sheet No. ——	47
CLASSIFICA	ATION OF SERVICE	
OUTDOOR LIGHTING SCHE	DULE OL	RATE PER UNIT
	a term of not less than five egulations of the Seller. Note 1	R
TERMS OF PAYMENT All of the above rates are net, th (5%) higher. In the event that the cur within 15 days from the date of the bil	e gross being five percent rent monthly bill is not paid 1, the gross rates shall apply.	SERVICE COMMIS OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE UN 1 9 1985
	PURSU	ANT TO 807 KAR 5: \$ECTION 9 (1)

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in

HAZELWOOD Name of Officer

Case No. _____9195

ated <u>MAY 8, 1985</u>

Title <u>General Manager</u>

Date Effective _

JUNE 1, 1985

0,5,87

FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULE	For ENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED Community, Town or City
SALT RIVER RURAL ELECTRIC COOP., CORP. Name of Issuing Corporation	P.S.C. No9
	1st REVISED Sheet No. 48
	Cancelling P.S.C. No. 9
	ORIGINAL Sheet No. 48
CLASSIFICAT	ION OF SERVICE
OUTDOOR LIGHTING SERVICE	SCHEDULE OL (Cont) RATE PER UNIT
The above rate may be increased or of equal to the fuel adjustment amount per Power Supplier plus an allowance for line line losses will not exceed 10% and is be average of such losses. The following monthly KWH usage for as basis for calculation fuel adjustment	KWH as billed by the Wholesale e losses. The allowances for ased on a twelve month moving these lights will be used
Mercury vapor of HPS 7000-9000 Lûme	en 75 KWH per month
·	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
,	JUN 1 9 1985
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: 4 Leg Legan
Date of Issue MAY 8, 1985 KENNETH A HAZELWOOD	Date Effective JUNE 1, 1985

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in

Name of Officer

Case No. 9195

Dated <u>MAY</u> 8, 1985

(5,8)